

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. : W.P. No.28215 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.11.2025	<p><u>SN, J</u></p> <p>At the request of Sri A.V.V.S.Bhujanga Rao, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list on 25.11.2025.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-I appearing on behalf of the respondents is present.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SN, J</u> Lpd</p>	Transferred to IO folder before corrections if any